12

TABLE M-—OFFICE STAFF OF EDUCATION Boarps AS AT 3lst DrceEMBER, 1917,

Auckland—
Secretary and Treasurer
Assistant Secrctary
Accountant
Clerks, 9—1 at £377 7s. 6d 1 at £181 3s.
1 at £137 5s.

1 at £88 2s. 6d.

1 at £177 7s. 6d., 1 at £17b bs.
1 at £129 3s 5d., 1 at £82 10s.
1 at £70 16s. Qd.

Extra clerical assistance
Architect

Draughtsman

Foreman of Works
Truant Officer

Total
Taranaki—
Secretary
Apsistant Secretary
Clorks .
Truant Officer
Architect
Foreman
Total
Wanganui—

Socletary and Treasurer ..
Clerks, 8—1 at £140, 1 at £134. 3s. 4d

| at £142 10s., 1 at £112 10s.
1 at £87 10s., 1 at £60
Aprchitect
Draughtsman and Actlng Architect. .
Foreman of Works .
Truant Officer

Total
Hawke's Bay—
Secretary and Treasurer
Accountant

Clerks, 4—1 at £246 58, ..
1 at £102 13s. 4d.
1 at £111 4s. 4d.
1 at €144 16s. 8d.

Architect ..

Total

Wellington—

Secretary and Treasurer

Chief Clerk

Accountant

Clerks, 6—1 at £‘)80 1at 5.210
1 at £190, 1 at £130
1 at £50, 1 at £40

Typists, 3—2 at £104, 1 at £78

Architect

Draughtsman

Foreman of Works

Truant Officer

Total

Nelson—
Secretary and Treasurer ..
Clerks, 3—1 at £150, 1 at £148 10s. ..
1 at £38 15s.
Truant Officer

Total

1 at £280 16s. 8d, 1 at £173 0s. 8d.

Salaries paid
in 1017

£ s
600 0
400 0
197 10
508 10
137 &5

(=R RN R T}

88 2
353 12
211 13

70 16

[N e

810 !¢
700
274
254
258

[=2] [eel el @) Nen]
L WS H Do

4,864

3175
200
218
140
312
234
208

1, 68'7

?oooqwoo
cooocumce

!
i

15 11

500 0O
274 &
453 17
256 0
147 10
146 12
101 &
277 10
280 0

(=] OOSWHO R AO

2,435 18

550 0
112 10
246 5
102 13
11 4
144 16
325 0

B SCORPSOO

1,592

©

600
300
300
490
320

90
286
350
210
240
170

[=1 OCCOCOCOoOOOCOCO
(=) COOOOCOCOCO

3,356

350 0
208 10
38 15
52 0.

ol o000

730 5

Remarks.

Half salary, with Kxpeditionary Force.
Half salary, from 1st May, with Expe-

ditionary Force.
Half salary, with Expeditionary Force.

Half salary from 23rd August, with Kx-
peditionary Force.
With actual travelling-cxpenses.

Including travelling-expenses,

11}

With travelling-allowance.

’

Halt salary, with Expeditionary Force

With travelling-allowance, £40.

Half salary, with Expeditionary Force.

Part-time,

”

With travelling-allowance.

With actual travelling-expenses.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

