Table F4.—Office Staff of Education Boards as at 31st December, 1917.

IABLE PT.—UF	FIUE OI	ALF OF	ענצינ	UCATION	DOME	,,,	LEAD A	AT SIST DECEMBER, 1917.
· -					Salaries paid in 1917.		ld	Remarks.
, we give $p \in \{1, \dots, k\}$. A substitute summation and $p \in \{1, \dots, k\}$. The first P								
Auckland—					£	s.	d.	
Secretary and Treasurer	• •	• •	• •	• •	600 400	0	0	
Assistant Secretary	• •	• •	• •	• •	197		0	Half salary, with Expeditionary Force,
Accountant Clerks, 9—1 at £327 7s. 6	 3d lat f	181 30		• • •	508		6	Trail satisfy, with Expeditionary Porce,
	au a			• • •	137	5	ő	Half salary, from 1st May, with Expe-
2 00 00.01	• •	•	• •			_	-	ditionary Force.
1 at £88 2s. 6d	l.				88	2	6	Half salary, with Expeditionary Force.
1 at £177 7s. 6	3d., l at £	176 5s.			353		6	
1 at £129 3s 3		82 10s.		• •	211		5	
1 at £70 16s. 9	9d.	• •	• •	• •	70	16	9	Half salary from 23rd August, with Ex-
77 4 3 1 1 1 4 4					010		o	peditionary Force.
Extra clerical assistance Architect	• •	• •	• •	• •	810 700	9	8	With actual travelling-expenses.
Draughtsman	• •	• •	• •	••	274	5	4	vitor account travelling-expenses.
Foreman of Works		• •	• •	• •	254	0	õ	Including travelling-expenses.
Truant Officer	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			258	ŏ	8	,,
Total				·	4,864	6	4	
Taranaki						_		
Secretary		• •		• •	375	0	0	
Assistant Secretary	• •	• •	• •	••	200	0	0	
Clorks	• •	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 218 \\ 140 \end{array}$	8	$\frac{5}{6}$	•
Truant Officer Architect	• •	• •	• •		312	ó	0	With travelling-allowance.
Yes.	• •	• •	• •	••	234	ő	0	•
		• •	• •	• •	208	ő	ŏ	"
,,	• •	• •	• •	,,				•
Total		• •		••]	1,687	15	11	
Wanganui								
Wanganui— Secretary and Treasurer					500	0	0	
Clerks, 8—1 at £140, 1 at					274	3	4	Half salary, with Expeditionary Force
1 at £280 16s.					453		4	
1 at £142 10s.,					255	Ó	0	
1 at £87 10s., 1		• •			147	10	1	
Architect					146		3	
Draughtsman and Acting				• •	101	5	0	,
Foreman of Works	• •	• •	• •		277		0	W(4) 4
Truant Officer	• •	• •		• •	280	U	0	With travelling-allowance, £40.
Total					2,435	18	0	
Hawke's Bay—				İ	FF0	^	^	
Scoretary and Treasurer	• •	• •	• •	• •	550		0	Half salary, with Expeditionary Force.
Accountant				• •	$\begin{array}{c} 112 \\ 246 \end{array}$		0	man salary, with Expeditionary Force.
Clerks, 4—1 at £246 5s. 1 at £102 13s.	 1d	• •		• • •	102		4	Part-time.
1 at £111 4s. 4		• •	• •	• • •	111	4	4	1 tero-pini.
1 at £144 16s.		••	::		144		8	, ,,
Architect	•••				325		ō	With travelling-allowance.
								_
Total		••			1,592	9	4	
*** 11°								
Wellington—					200	0	Λ	
Secretary and Treasurer	• •	• •	٠.	••	600	0	0	
Chief Clerk	• •	• •		••	300 300	0	0	
Accountant Clerks, 6—1 at £280, 1 at	£210			• •	490	0	0	
1 at £190, 1 at			• •		320	ŏ	ŏ	
1 at £50, 1 at £				•••	90	ŏ	ŏ	
Typists, 3—2 at £104, 1 a					286	Õ	0	
Architect				,	350	0	0	With actual travelling-expenses.
Draughtsman	• •			••	210	0	0	
Foreman of Works	• •	• •	• •	••	240	0	0	,,
Truant Officer	• •	• •	. • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	170	0	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total					3,356	0	0	
			••	••				
Nelson							_	•
Secretary and Treasurer					350		0	
Clerks, 3—1 at £150, 1 at			٠.	• •	298		0	
1 at £38 15s.	• •	• •	• •	• •	38		0	
Truant Officer	• •	• •	• •	• •	52	0.	Ų.	· ·
Total					739	5	0	
20002			• •					